Product Detail ǀ SIN-0032-5-0-P,SINE-filt 32A 500V IP00
141F1352
SIN-0032-5-0-P,SINE-filt 32A 500V IP00
SIN-0032-5-0-P
Sine wave lter for VACON NX.
Voltage: 380 V - 500 V
Continuous current: 32 A
Max output frequency: 100 Hz
Switching frequency: 3,6 kHz
Power loss: 170 W
Degree of protection: IP00
Dimensions H x W x D: 271 x 240 x 182 mm
Weight: 19 kg
PRODUCT DETAILS
Gross weight 19 kg
Net weight 19 kg
Volume 0 l
DD Power Options Class
Mains Voltage -5 500V~
Product Series SIN Sine-Wave Filter
Protection Class -0 IP00
For Documents, Software, Visuals and more information, please use this link to visit the product page on Danfoss Product Store
Danfoss can accept no responsibility for possible errors in catalogs, brochures and other printed material. Danfoss reserves the right to alter its products without notice. This also applies to products already on order provided that such
alterations can be made without sub-sequential changes being necessary in specications already agreed. All trademarks in this material are property of the respective companies. Danfoss and the Danfoss logotype are trademarks of Danfoss A/S.
All rights reserved.
© Danfoss December 14, 2022 ǀ Page 1 of 1